Staff and Vendor Individual User Release Form

In consideration for the privilege of using the Eastmont School District's network and in consideration for having access to the public networks:

- A. I hereby release Eastmont School District and other intermediary providers, if any, and operators, and any institutions with which they are affiliated from including, without limitation, the type of damages identified in the Eastmont School District's Acceptable Use Guidelines.
- B. I agree to abide by the District's Policy 2022 Electronic Resources and Internet Safety and Procedure 2022-P. I acknowledge that failure to comply with the policy and procedures may result in revocation of network use privileges.
- C. I acknowledge that the Eastmont School District has the right to review, edit, or remove any materials installed, used, stored, or distributed on or through the network or the District's system, and hereby waive any right or privacy which I may otherwise have into such material.
- D. I agree to abide by the District's Policy 4040 Public Access to District Records and Procedure 4040-P.
- E. I acknowledge when staff members are assigned a District device it should only be used for work related purposes. Users may be held responsible for any damage caused by negligent acts while caring for District technology under their control.
- F. I have reviewed, understand, and agree to follow Procedure 2022-P.

Date	
Printed Name	
Signature of User	

No person shall have access to any Eastmont School District network resources without having a signed Staff/Vendor Individual User Release Form Agreement on file.